P.O.
20003
20004
20005
20006
20002
20007
20000
19999
19998
20001

Meeting Date:

VENDER
CUsD
CUsD

TBD

CUsD

TBD

TBD

Luci coppola
TBD
langston Phan
TBD

4-24-19 Red = amendment

CATEGORY

Clubs and organizations
Clubs and organizations
Clubs and organizations
Clubs and organizations
ASU

ASU

ASU

ASU

ASU

ASU

DESCRIPTION

Custodial - improb show (4-24,25,26)

Ticket sellers for show

Dom father show - snack bar food, batteries, mic tape, and props
Print shop for dom father - posters

pizza for clash winners

Clash rally face paint, noise makers and blue decorations
Mileage reimbursement for workshop at LAOCE

Caaspp training for Luci Coppola

Misc. tech aids

Winter Formal 2020

ACCOUNT
2202
2202
2202
2202

Class of 2019

Class of 2019
2568
2568
2609

AMOUNT
$200.00
$150.00
$500.00
$300.00
$700.00
$100.00

$55.00
$50.00
$100.00

Y/N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N

(VOID)

5012 $50,000.00 Y



