	Meeting Date:	4-24-19	Red = amendment			
P.O.	VENDER	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	Y/N
20003	CUSD	Clubs and organizations	Custodial - improb show (4-24,25,26)	2202	\$200.00	Υ
20004	CUSD	Clubs and organizations	Ticket sellers for show	2202	\$150.00	Υ
20005	TBD	Clubs and organizations	Dom father show - snack bar food, batteries, mic tape, and props	2202	\$500.00	Υ
20006	CUSD	Clubs and organizations	Print shop for dom father - posters	2202	\$300.00	Υ
20002	TBD	ASU	pizza for clash winners	Class of 2019	\$700.00	Υ
20007	TBD	ASU	Clash rally face paint, noise makers and blue decorations	Class of 2019	\$100.00	Υ
20000	Luci coppola	ASU	Mileage reimbursement for workshop at LAOCE	2568	\$55.00	Υ
19999	TBD	ASU	Caaspp training for Luci Coppola	2568	\$50.00	Υ
19998	langston Phan	ASU	Misc. tech aids	2609	\$100.00	N (VO
20001	TBD	ASU	Winter Formal 2020	5012	\$50,000.00	Υ